
Breakfast Buffet at the Lodge
Morning Jingle
Kids Club Starts- Meet in Patio House
Guided Hike or Ranger Tour - Sign Up
Family Horseback Ride - Sign Up
Family Horseback Ride - Sign Up
Archery, Hatchets & BBs or Trap Shooting - Sign Up
Kids Club Ends- Meet in Patio House
Lunch Buffet in the Lodge
Kids Club Starts- Meet in Patio House
Family Horseback Ride - Sign Up
Archery, Hatchets & BBs or Trap Shooting - Sign Up
Guided Hike - Sign Up
Grooming Clinic - Sign Up
Kids Club Ends- Meet in Patio House
Archery, Hatchets & BBs or Trap Shooting - Sign Up
Cocktails and Appetizers in Lodge Lounge
Dinner in the Lodge
Evening Entertainment - See Back Page




Hiking  |  Fat Bikes  |  Fitness Center |  Hot Tubs

Leisure Activities 

Additional Activities 

7:30-9:00
7:45
8:45
9:00
9:30

11:00
11:30
12:00

12:00-1:30
1:15
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:00
3:30
3:30
6:00
6:30
8:00

WINTER PARK RESORT SHUTTLES
Depart the ranch 8:00

Pick Up at the resort 4:00
Schedule shuttle in Outfitter's Cabin
Complimentary unless scheduled

outside of the noted times







TRAP SHOOTING

Daily at 11:30pm, 1:30pm or 3:30pm $50 / Per Person



RANGER TOUR
Daily - 9:00am    $20 / Per Person



ARCHERY, HATCHETS & BBs

Daily at 11:30pm, 1:30pm or 3:30pm



FAT BIKES
Available in Yurt




Thanksgiving Activity
Schedule

Sign-up f0r all 
activities in the
0utfitter's Cabin

OUTFITTER'S CABIN
Daily - 8:00am to 6:00pm






LUIS OLD PLACE
Daily - 8:30-4:30pm



LAZY U SPA

Schedule Appointments in the
Outfitter's Cabin



GUEST FACILITIES

Available 24/7
Game Room

Patio House Lounge
Fitness Center
Laundry Room

v2022



Thanksgiving Daily
Extras

Wednesday
Family Evening Entertainment-  Put your game face on and meet in the Lodge Lounge
for BINGO, followed by acoustic guitar and smores by the campfire. 

Thursday
Macy's Thanksgiving Day Parade - Broadcasted in the Patio House 
at 9:00am.

Football Games & Lunch - Showing in the Patio House beginning at 10:30am.
We will have light soup and sandwich bar from 11:00am to 2:00pm in the Patio
House. 

Happy Thanksgiving! Dinner will be served at 5:00pm in the Lodge.

Family Evening Entertainment - Enjoy the evening with family and friends.  Beginning
at 8:00pm, snacks and beverages will be available at the Lodge Lounge and Patio
House

Friday
Family Evening Entertainment - After dinner, head down to the Indoor Arena for
archery, hatchet throwing, bb gun target shooting, and a corn hole tournament. 
Bring leather good for branding. 

Saturday
Family Evening Entertainment - Sing, dance and put on a show at our Karaoke Night!

Sunday 
Please Note - There will be no scheduled activities on this day. 


